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AGENDA: 3rd I-DAIR Board Meeting

Friday 14 July 2023

Virtual Meeting | LINK: Meeting link

Friday 14 July, 16:00 - 19:00 PM CET [3 hours]

Time
16:00
(20 min)

16:10
(5 min)

16:15
(45 min)

17:00
(30 min)

17:30
(5 min)

17:35
(120 min)

17:45
(60 min)

18:45
(20 min)

18:55
(5 min)

Agenda Item

1. Welcome and approval of
the Agenda

2. Approval of the report of
the last Board Meeting

3. Board Leadership -
Extension of the tenure of
the chair and introduction of
vice chair

4. Terms of Reference and
Membership of the Finance
& Audit Committee

5. Amendments to the
Commercial registry

6. Salary scale and
benchmarking

7. After 50 days: CEO
impressions and a glance at
the I-DAIR strategy process
8. AOB

9. Closing

Expectation
For decision

For decision

For decision

For decision

For decision

For decision

For discussion

For discussion
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Document
#1. Agenda

#2. Report of
Board Meeting 2

#3. Board
Leadership

# 4.1. FAC
establishment

# 4.2. FAC TORs
# 5. Commercial
registry

# 6. Salary scale
& benchmarking
- confidential
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https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NmM4Mzc1NmUtYzRkZC00MDViLTk0MTItNDhlN2JlOGY3OWMw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cf2ffd53-4580-44ec-900b-9cd1fe796334%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%227f56937a-4655-4c2c-a873-111cc6644a1a%22%7d

